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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2008 - 5/3/2008

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 42  Boys 800 Meter Run Senior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Tonelli, Joey             10 Cornerstone OH         2:13.27   10
  2 Peterson, Ethan           12 Calvary Baptist        2:27.16    6
  3 McQueen, Travis           10 Cornerstone OH         2:30.12    2
  4 Carter, Greg               9 Mount Airy             2:31.98    1
  5 Garcia, Gabe              12 Cornerstone TX         2:32.41
  6 Thacker, Clay              9 Calvary Baptist        2:34.65
 -- Franz, Oliver              9 Eden Christian              DQ
Section  2
  1 Glosup, Doug              11 Cornerstone TX         2:16.21    8
  2 Taylor, Josh               9 Faith Community        2:27.65    4
  3 Liebold, Spencer          11 Madison Christian      2:43.41
  4 Kline, Taylor             10 Lakeland Christian     2:50.69
 -- Miller, Eli               12 Portersville                DQ
 -- Strachan, Matt            12 Portersville                DQ

Event 42  Boys 800 Meter Run Senior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Tonelli, Joey             10 Cornerstone OH         2:13.27   1  10
  2 Glosup, Doug              11 Cornerstone TX         2:16.21   2   8
  3 Peterson, Ethan           12 Calvary Baptist        2:27.16   1   6
  4 Taylor, Josh               9 Faith Community        2:27.65   2   4
  5 McQueen, Travis           10 Cornerstone OH         2:30.12   1   2
  6 Carter, Greg               9 Mount Airy             2:31.98   1   1
  7 Garcia, Gabe              12 Cornerstone TX         2:32.41   1
  8 Thacker, Clay              9 Calvary Baptist        2:34.65   1
  9 Liebold, Spencer          11 Madison Christian      2:43.41   2
 10 Kline, Taylor             10 Lakeland Christian     2:50.69   2
 -- Miller, Eli               12 Portersville                DQ   2
 -- Franz, Oliver              9 Eden Christian              DQ   1
 -- Strachan, Matt            12 Portersville                DQ   2


